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SATU MARE 2016

7-8 runda Europa Cup
09-11.09.2016r

Maciej KRZEWSKI
Miklos KENYERES
Marian TINAK
Dagmar DROBIKOVA
Andrzej MOREL
Marek PANKA
Zuzana KLASOVA
Vladimir JANKOVIC
CICLOVAN Adrian
KISS Bertalan
Marek Kszenics
PLIC Crina

Cristian SETYAR
NAGY Attila
Ladislau GIURISICI
KOVACS Levente
TOTH Vasile

BONE Istvan

lwona KLUK

DOHI Geza
FARCAU Catalin

Jazda zrucnosti
KISS Bertalan
Ladislau GIURISICI
NAGY Attila
Andrzej MOREL
KOVACS Levente
Dagmar DROBIKOVA
BALOGH Alex
Maciej KRZEWSKI
Marian TINAK
Cristian SETYAR
Vladimir JANKOVIC
Marek PANKA
Zuzana KLASOVA
Marek Kszenics
Miklos KENYERES

Mateusz KRZEWSKI
Gyorgy SEBESTYEN
Milan BUCI
Zdenek DROBIK
Paulina MOREL
Marek CZMIELEWSKI
Martin KLASA
Peter RUSINAK
DOANDES Elena
KISS Pamela
Ovidius BOBU
ZAHARIE Alin
Ovidius PERNES
PUNKOSTI Gabor
Marius GIURISICI
TEUSAN Tudor
TOTH Elisabeta
BONE Rozalia
Wojciech KLUK
AMBRUS Zsolt

KIRA Laurentiu

Driving Champion
Marius GIURISICI
Paulina MOREL
Zdenek DROBIK

Mateusz KRZEWSKI
Milan BUCI

Ovidius PERNES
Peter RUSINAK
Marek CZMIELEWSKI
Martin KLASA
Ovidius BOBU

Gyorgy SEBESTYEN
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.N2

Pkc Pkp SzN2 Pkc Pkp

1110
1320
2090
1990
1930
2480
2280
2110
2460
2060
2420
2380
2740
3120
2220
3720
3900
4000
3000
4100
4200

0
100
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270
100
560
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460
620
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395
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760
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Strona 1

7 runda

1429
1798
2608
2705
2517
2951
3215
3465
2920
2680
3330
2775
3655
3880
3665
5250
5400
5600
5700
5800
6000

7 runda
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576
673
559
549
532
566
596
565
1097
814
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564
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539
845
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862
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564
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566
596
645
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100
520
100
380
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520
500
550
1200
1185
980
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1410
1440
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3520
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2200
3800
3900

185
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SzD2

8 runda
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CICLOVAN Adrian
IOCSAK Natalia
PLIC Crina

SZABO Robert
IOCSAK Leontin
FARCAU Catalin
DOHI Geza

TOTH Vasile
BONE Istvan
STECKA Florin

Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
PL

1500

Satu_Mare

Strona 2

1500 nski

1097
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1249
1462
1493
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1541
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1097
1107
1249
1462
1493
1512
1522
1535
1536
1541
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